
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

20

3

10

21

22

1

25

18

14

12

19

17

13

9

16

28

4

7

27

8

24

11

29

26

Name

José Vieira

Dário Garcia

Rui Carneiro

Rui Miranda

Gonçalo Pimpão

Augusto Paulino

António Baptista

Carlos Costa

Ruben Durão

João Seguro

Pedro Soares

Leopoldo Campinas

Francisco Pereira

João Carlos

Luis Mello

João Raimundo

José Oliveira

Augusto Marques

Miguel Freitas

Jean Pierre

Manuel Castanheira

João Mora

António Matos

Armando Lacerda

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

Class Diff

-

+3.010

+3.331

+3.829

+11.270

+16.281

+16.834

+16.931

+17.234

+17.566

+18.018

+18.359

+18.430

+18.645

+19.183

+19.385

+21.831

+23.453

+23.633

+24.239

+36.705

+36.924

+47.745

+49.871

Gap

-

+3.010

+0.321

+0.498

+7.441

+5.011

+0.553

+0.097

+0.303

+0.332

+0.452

+0.341

+0.071

+0.215

+0.538

+0.202

+2.446

+1.622

+0.180

+0.606

+12.466

+0.219

+10.821

+2.126

Best Tm

48.201

48.045

48.230

48.045

48.567

48.383

48.807

48.320

49.002

48.535

48.281

48.494

48.585

48.658

48.426

48.536

48.882

49.001

48.612

48.599

49.332

49.000

48.731

50.185

Total Tm

15:23.022

15:26.032

15:26.353

15:26.851

15:34.292

15:39.303

15:39.856

15:39.953

15:40.256

15:40.588

15:41.040

15:41.381

15:41.452

15:41.667

15:42.205

15:42.407

15:44.853

15:46.475

15:46.655

15:47.261

15:59.727

15:59.946

16:10.767

16:12.893

Comment

Sorted on LapsXV Campeonato Ormei 2014/2015

Manga A

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

10-01-2015 09:33

Margin of Victory

+3.010

Avg. Speed

67,435

Best Lap Tm

48.045

Best Spd

68,186

Best Lap by

[3] Dário Garcia
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